
Ward Precinct Last Name First Name Address Phone email

1 2 Farley John 11 Powell Rd 610‐543‐3845 farley7p@comcast.net

1 3 Westergaard Westy 211 Wayne Ave 419‐215‐4518 westy81585@gmail.com

2 1 McLane Laura 107 S. Norwinden Dr lauramclaney@gmail.com

2 2 Davis Patricia 1053 West Ave 267‐481‐1575 pmcd1953@gmail.com

2 2 Turner Patricia 440 Glendale Circle 610‐328‐2537 Trisht13@gmail.com

2 3 Healy Larry 711 Lehann Cir 610‐716‐7076 larryhealy@comcast.net

2 3 McCunney Karen 625 Andrew Road 610‐529‐4081 karenmccunney@gmail.com

3 1 Jeffrey Michelle 335 Holt Lane mpljeffrey@gmail.com

3 1 O'Mara Jennifer 618 Prospect Rd 610‐909‐4128 omaraj12@gmail.com

3 1 Bitting Bradford 618 Prospect Rd 610‐308‐3849 bradford.bitting@gmail.com

3 2 Buitrago Emilio 315 Myrtle Ave 610‐457‐7975 emiliobuitrago@comcast.net

3 2 Schumacher Heather  18 Waverly Ave 215‐301‐6165 hischu5@gmail.com

3 2 Donia Jeffrey 315 Myrtle Ave jeff.donia@gmail.com

3 3 Fasciocco Rose 939 Rocklynn Rd 610‐496‐0953 Rose.Fasciocco24@gmail.com

4 1 Baulis Nancy 59 Shelburne Rd 610‐543‐2117 nbaulis@verizon.net

4 1 Santiago Mandy 276 Orchard Rd 215‐901‐1775 mandysantiago8@gmail.com

4 1 Fearn Jeremy 276 Orchard Rd jfearn48@gmail.com

4 1 McAvinue Mary 86 Shelburne Rd 610‐328‐5859 mmcavinue@comcast.net

4 2 Herrington Jeanette 449 Maplewood Rd 610‐477‐2402 jnetherrington@gmail.com

4 2 Snyder Jenny 439 Wheatsheaf Rd 215‐740‐6301 jennylousnyder@gmail.com

4 3 Hodges Bonny 17 S Hillcrest Rd 267‐257‐5957 bonnywho@gmail.com

4 3 Bernstein Mark 307 S. Rolling Rd 610‐639‐3389 m.mjberstein@verizon.net

4 3 Bradley Evan 31 Saxer Ave 610‐604‐3356 yevb0@yevb0.net

4 3 Burke Gillian 646‐296‐7180 gillianbp@gmail.com

5 1 Russell David 424 Foulke Ln 610‐328‐5791 russell.dave@gmail.com

5 1 Cipolloni Nicole 269 Hemlock Ln 609‐408‐5441 nicolecip@comcast.net

5 1 Cipolloni Pasquale 269 Hemlock Ln 215‐394‐7665 pjcipolloni@gmail.com

5 2 Kennedy‐Rogers Erin 230 N Rolling Rd 443‐880‐6214 erinkrogers@gmail.com

5 2 Mitchell Pamela 144 N Highland Rd 610‐316‐0530 pamelamitchell1@gmail.com

5 2 Polidoro Rocco 124 Summit Rd 610‐662‐3607 roccojohn@comcast.net

5 3 Santarelli Raymond  46 Old State Rd 215‐806‐6286 rjsantarelli@gmail.com

5 3 Lites Gene 425 Southcroft Rd 215‐821‐5761 glites1@comcast.net

5 3 Dimaio Annelie 100 Old State Rd annelie.dimaio@gmail.com

6 1 Kellar Mike 468 Hawarden Rd michael.a.kellar@gmail.com

6 3 Wright Raymond  150 Wood Rd 267‐825‐3388 Ray.Wright85@yahoo.com

6 3 Epp Rebecca 315 N Norwinden Rd beccafish42@gmail.com

6 3 Lewis Bill 154 Wood Rd 610‐543‐5230 wtlewisjr@comcast.net

6 4 Lynch Tom 134 E Scenic Rd 610‐544‐8334 tjlynch29@gmail.com

6 4 Talvacchio Annmarie 243 Taylor Rd amt828@aol.com

6 4 Maines Claudia 152 Scenic Rd 610‐543‐2976 cwmaines@hotmail.com

6 4 Shea Ina 319 Madison Rd 610‐220‐8133 inaShea@gmail.com 

7 2 Hilsbos Margaret 696 Old School House Dr 484‐432‐8282 mhilsbos@gmail.com

7 2 Turnbull Marie Elaine 510 Sharpless Rd 610‐724‐4979 meturnbull64@gmail.com


